
 

Trinity Weekday School  .  530 Center Church Road  .  McMurray, PA 15317 

 

 

2023-2024 CALENDAR FOR THE TWO’s M/W CLASS 
         

        AUGUST 29 Parent’s Night 6PM  

   SEPTEMBER 6 Open House   9:00-9:45 

   11 Shortened Day       9:00-10:30 

   13 Shortened Day      9:00-11:00 

   18 Regular Day  9:00-11:30 

   27 Fire Department Visits 

 OCTOBER   4 School Picture Day  M/W Class 

  25 Halloween Party       

NOVEMBER  22-27 No School   (Thanksgiving Recess)                                                            

   29 Classes Resume  

DECEMBER 20 Christmas Party  Parents come at 11:20 to hear a few songs    

   22 Christmas Vacation Begins 

 JANUARY 3 Classes Resume 

              8 No School  ( Parent-Teacher Conferences) 

   10 In House Registration Begins--- ends Jan. 24 

   15 No School  (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

              22 No School (Teacher Clerical Day) 

FEBRUARY       1 Registration Open to the Public 9:30-10:30am in Church Welcome Center 

14 Valentine’s Day Party 

                             19        No School  (President’s Day) 

                             28 Donuts with Dads 10:30-11:30AM 

MARCH              6 No 2’s Classes (Special Night for 3’s & Pre-K)                             

                             27 Easter Party 

APRIL  1-5 No School,  Spring Break 

   8 Classes Resume  

   24  Muffins with Mom 10:30-11:30AM 

MAY  15 Springhouse Field Trip 

   20 Year End Celebration & Last Day of School for (M/W 2’s Students)  

              

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Trinity Weekday School  .  530 Center Church Road  .  McMurray, PA 15317 

 

 

 

2023-2024 CALENDAR FOR THE TWO’s T/TH CLASS 
         

        AUGUST 29 Parent’s Night 6PM  

SEPTEMBER  5 Open House  9:00-9:45 

   7 No School Thursday Classes 

   12 Shortened Day   9:00-10:30 

   14 Shortened Day  9:00-11:00 

   19 Regular Day  9:00-11:30 

OCTOBER  3 School Picture Day  T/Th Class 

  26 Halloween Party       

NOVEMBER  2 No School (PTSD Conferences) 

22-27 No School   (Thanksgiving Recess) 

28 Classes Resume    

DECEMBER 21 Christmas Party Parents come at 11:20 to hear a few songs 

   22 Christmas Vacation Begins   

JANUARY 4 Classes Resume   **please note this is different for 3’s and Pre-K** 

   9 No School  (Parent-Teacher Conferences) 

   10 In House Registration Begins--- ends Jan. 24 

   18 No School (2’s T/Th Only) 

   25 No School (2’s T/Th Only) 

FEBRUARY       1 Registration Open To The Public  9:30-10:30 AM in Church Welcome Center 

                            13 Valentine Party  

                            20 No School (2’s T/Th Only) 

             29 Donuts with Dads  10:30-11:30AM 

       MARCH  26        Easter Party                 

  28 No School (PTSD Clerical Day) 

APRIL  1-5 No School (Spring Break)   

   9 T/Th Classes Resume  

MAY  14 Springhouse Field Trip 

   16 Year End Celebration (T/Th 2’s class only) 

   21 Last Day of School  


